CITY OF ALLEN

Permit Type

Certificate of Occupancy
Certificate of Occupancy

Certificate of Occupancy
Certificate of Occupancy

Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Building
Commercial Misc.
Commercial Misc.
Commercial Misc.
Commercial Misc.
Commercial Misc.
Commercial Misc.
Commercial Misc.
Commercial Outdoor
Commercial Outdoor
Commercial Outdoor
Commercial Outdoor
Commercial Outdoor
Residential
HVAC/Mechanical Online
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.
Residential Misc.

April 01, 2019

Workclass

C/O New with Building Permit
C/O New with Building Permit -
Restaurant/Daycare

C/O Stand Alone

C/O Stand Alone -
Restaurant/Daycare

Addition

Alteration (Remodel)

Finish Out

Shell

Shell/Finish Out - Restaurant
Demolition

Electric

HVAC/Mechanical

Irrigation

Misc.

Plumbing

Roof

Cell Tower

Fence

Retaining Wall

Street Lights

Sub-Division Wall
HVAC/Mechanical

Alteration / Addition / Remodel
Concrete

Electric

Emergency Services
Foundation Repair
HVAC/Mechanical
Irrigation

Misc.

OTC Trade
Plumbing

Roof

Solar

CITY OF ALLEN
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE/WORK CLASS

FOR PERIOD 3/01/2019 TO 3/31/2019

Sq Footage

15,079.00
2,300.00

25,129.00
9,737.00

3,167.00
3,806.00
15,954.00
2,200.00
6,894.00
2,900.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
50.00
0.00
275,538.00
25.00
5,696.00
2,171.00
0.00

0.00
12,691.00

2,597.00
3,969.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,900.00
0.00
1,810.00
0.00
0.00
50,396.09
611.00

Valuation

$0.00
$10,000.00

$0.00
$540,000.00

$100,000.00
$196,747.00
$1,397,500.00
$450,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$8,940.00
$2,850.00
$132,706.00
$40,000.00
$1,580.00
$62,539.73
$562,171.00
$12,500.00
$86,690.00
$18,841.00
$100,000.00
$90,000.00
$200,085.53

$220,000.00
$30,940.00
$24,003.00
$5,700.00
$27,662.50
$224,640.00
$45,300.00
$23,340.00
$140,019.00
$7,925.00
$765,125.76
$53,514.00

305 Century Parkway, Allen, Texas 75013

Fees Paid

$700.00
$100.00

$800.00
$400.00

$1,987.50
$2,122.86
$11,203.13
$17,939.35
$32,049.74
$50.00
$99.75
$1,306.53
$1,085.00
$56.44
$593.40
$5,181.43
$382.50
$900.58
$305.02
$1,410.00
$923.75
$3,729.59

$2,142.93
$778.71
$451.54
$219.30
$300.00
$4,134.97
$2,400.00
$0.00
$3,147.44
$233.46
$8,100.00
$792.31

Permits Issued
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BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE/WORK CLASS (3/01/2019 TO 3/31/2019)

Permit Type Workclass Sq Footage Valuation Fees Paid Permits Issued
Residential Misc. Water Heater 0.00 $70,208.00 $1,470.00 39
Residential Misc. Window Replacement 3,348.00 $137,753.58 $2,380.48 13
Residential Misc. No Roof 0.00 $0.00 $900.00 7
Valuation or Sq Foot
Residential Misc. No Water Heater 0.00 $0.00 $480.00 15
Valuation or Sq Foot
Residential New Building New Home <6000 114,569.00 $8,592,675.00 $75,019.65 27
Residential New Building New Home >6000 9,214.00 $691,050.00 $4,141.24 1
Residential Outdoor Accessory Building < 120 sq ft 185.00 $4,200.00 $100.00 4
Residential Outdoor Accessory Building > 120 sq ft 192.00 $8,980.00 $50.00 1
Residential Outdoor Arbor/Patio/Carport 2,694.00 $88,500.00 $1,797.00 11
Residential Outdoor Fence 770.00 $249,202.00 $1,473.50 57
Residential Outdoor Fire Place/Fire Pit/Grill 5.00 $3,000.00 $83.25 1
Residential Outdoor Outdoor Kitchen 430.00 $25,000.00 $432.50 2
Residential Outdoor Storm Shelter 40.00 $8,275.00 $198.35 2
Residential Outdoor Swimming Pool - In Ground 2,465.00 $285,000.00 $750.00 5
Residential Outdoor Swimming Pool - Spa 60.00 $24,000.00 $50.00 1
Signs - Banner (21 days) 531.00 $775.00 $180.00 6
Signs - Grand Opening (45 days) 0.00 $200.00 $30.00 1
Signs llluminated Pole 865.00 $26,570.50 $200.00 2
Signs llluminated Wall 74.00 $3,120.00 $300.00 3
Signs Non-llluminated Wall 36.00 $4,800.00 $50.00 1
Signs Temporary 96.00 $2,050.00 $100.00 1
Temp Use / Construction Construction Trailer / Sales Office / 720.00 $0.00 $450.00 3
Trailer Tent Canopy
Temp Use / Special Events Food Truck Site 0.00 $0.00 $100.00 1
Temp Use / Special Events Non Profit Event with Food 0.00 $0.00 $100.00 2
Temp Use / Special Events Special Event 0.00 $0.00 $200.00 2
Temp Use / Special Events Special Event with Traffic 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1
TOTALS - ALL PERMIT TYPES 582,914.09 $17,006,678.60 $197,063.20 470

April 01, 2019

305 Century Parkway, Allen, Texas 75013



