

## CITY OF ALLEN BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE/WORK CLASS FOR PERIOD 3/01/2019 TO 3/31/2019

Permit Type	Workclass	Sq Footage	Valuation	Fees Paid	Permits Issued
Certificate of Occupancy	C/O New with Building Permit	15,079.00	\$0.00	\$700.00	7
Certificate of Occupancy	C/O New with Building Permit - Restaurant/Daycare	2,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	1
Certificate of Occupancy	C/O Stand Alone	25,129.00	\$0.00	\$800.00	8
Certificate of Occupancy	C/O Stand Alone - Restaurant/Daycare	9,737.00	\$540,000.00	\$400.00	4
Commercial Building	Addition	3,167.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,987.50	1
Commercial Building	Alteration (Remodel)	3,806.00	\$196,747.00	\$2,122.86	4
Commercial Building	Finish Out	15,954.00	\$1,397,500.00	\$11,203.13	4
Commercial Building	Shell	2,200.00	\$450,000.00	\$17,939.35	1
Commercial Building	Shell/Finish Out - Restaurant	6,894.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$32,049.74	1
Commercial Misc.	Demolition	2,900.00	\$8,940.00	\$50.00	1
Commercial Misc.	Electric	0.00	\$2,850.00	\$99.75	2
Commercial Misc.	HVAC/Mechanical	0.00	\$132,706.00	\$1,306.53	2
Commercial Misc.	Irrigation	0.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,085.00	5
Commercial Misc.	Misc.	50.00	\$1,580.00	\$56.44	1
Commercial Misc.	Plumbing	0.00	\$62,539.73	\$593.40	9
Commercial Misc.	Roof	275,538.00	\$562,171.00	\$5,181.43	6
Commercial Outdoor	Cell Tower	25.00	\$12,500.00	\$382.50	2
Commercial Outdoor	Fence	5,696.00	\$86,690.00	\$900.58	1
Commercial Outdoor	Retaining Wall	2,171.00	\$18,841.00	\$305.02	1
Commercial Outdoor	Street Lights	0.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,410.00	6
Commercial Outdoor	Sub-Division Wall	0.00	\$90,000.00	\$923.75	1
Residential	HVAC/Mechanical	12,691.00	\$200,085.53	\$3,729.59	23
HVAC/Mechanical Online					
Residential Misc.	Alteration / Addition / Remodel	2,597.00	\$220,000.00	\$2,142.93	4
Residential Misc.	Concrete	3,969.00	\$30,940.00	\$778.71	6
Residential Misc.	Electric	0.00	\$24,003.00	\$451.54	3
Residential Misc.	Emergency Services	0.00	\$5,700.00	\$219.30	5
Residential Misc.	Foundation Repair	0.00	\$27,662.50	\$300.00	6
Residential Misc.	HVAC/Mechanical	3,900.00	\$224,640.00	\$4,134.97	24
Residential Misc.	Irrigation	0.00	\$45,300.00	\$2,400.00	32
Residential Misc.	Misc.	1,810.00	\$23,340.00	\$0.00	1
Residential Misc.	OTC Trade	0.00	\$140,019.00	\$3,147.44	32
Residential Misc.	Plumbing	0.00	\$7,925.00	\$233.46	3
Residential Misc.	Roof	50,396.09	\$765,125.76	\$8,100.00	52
Residential Misc.	Solar	611.00	\$53,514.00	\$792.31	2

## BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE/WORK CLASS (3/01/2019 TO 3/31/2019)

Permit Type	Workclass	Sq Footage	Valuation	Fees Paid	Permits Issued
Residential Misc.	Water Heater	0.00	\$70,208.00	\$1,470.00	39
Residential Misc.	Window Replacement	3,348.00	\$137,753.58	\$2,380.48	13
Residential Misc. No	Roof	0.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	7
Valuation or Sq Foot					
Residential Misc. No	Water Heater	0.00	\$0.00	\$480.00	15
Valuation or Sq Foot					
Residential New Building	New Home <6000	114,569.00	\$8,592,675.00	\$75,019.65	27
Residential New Building	New Home >6000	9,214.00	\$691,050.00	\$4,141.24	1
Residential Outdoor	Accessory Building < 120 sq ft	185.00	\$4,200.00	\$100.00	4
Residential Outdoor	Accessory Building > 120 sq ft	192.00	\$8,980.00	\$50.00	1
Residential Outdoor	Arbor/Patio/Carport	2,694.00	\$88,500.00	\$1,797.00	11
Residential Outdoor	Fence	770.00	\$249,202.00	\$1,473.50	57
Residential Outdoor	Fire Place/Fire Pit/Grill	5.00	\$3,000.00	\$83.25	1
Residential Outdoor	Outdoor Kitchen	430.00	\$25,000.00	\$432.50	2
Residential Outdoor	Storm Shelter	40.00	\$8,275.00	\$198.35	2
Residential Outdoor	Swimming Pool - In Ground	2,465.00	\$285,000.00	\$750.00	5
Residential Outdoor	Swimming Pool - Spa	60.00	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	1
Signs - Banner	(21 days)	531.00	\$775.00	\$180.00	6
Signs - Grand Opening	(45 days)	0.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	1
Signs	Illuminated Pole	865.00	\$26,570.50	\$200.00	2
Signs	Illuminated Wall	74.00	\$3,120.00	\$300.00	3
Signs	Non-Illuminated Wall	36.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	1
Signs	Temporary	96.00	\$2,050.00	\$100.00	1
Temp Use / Construction	Construction Trailer / Sales Office /	720.00	\$0.00	\$450.00	3
Trailer	Tent Canopy				
Temp Use / Special Events	Food Truck Site	0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	1
Temp Use / Special Events	Non Profit Event with Food	0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	2
Temp Use / Special Events	Special Event	0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	2
Temp Use / Special Events	Special Event with Traffic	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	1
OTALS - ALL PERMIT TYPES		582,914.09	\$17,006,678.60	\$197,063.20	470